3.00 Nos 50,000.00 26-07-2022 13,500.00 13,500.00 150,000.00 Extension from
3-Mar-2022 to
3-Aug-2022

Total Amount   150,000.00
  CGST   13,500.00
  SGST   13,500.00

GST Amount   27,000.00
  Grand Total:   177,000.00

Round Off Total : (INR)    177,000.00

Amount In words: One Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand 

Payment Terms: Within 30 Days Due Net  

Note*: This is Computer Generated PO and Signature is not Mandatory.

Razorpay Software Private Limited, -:CIN-U72200KA2013PTC097389,1st Floor, SJR Cyber 22, Hosur Road, Adugodi, Opp Adugodi
Police Station,,Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560030